
Great Falls Public Schools

2023-2024

Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule

Board Meeting Date Time Location

Monday, July 17, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, August 7, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Thursday, August 17, 2023 - WS 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, August 21, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, September 11, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, September 25, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, October 9, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, October 23, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, November 13, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, November 27, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, December 11, 2023 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, January 8, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, January 22, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, February 12, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, February 26, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, March 11, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, March 25, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, April 8, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, April 22, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, May 13, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 - Reorg. 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, June 10, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room

Monday, June 24, 2024 5:30 PM District Office, Aspen Conference Room




